

### SHRADHA PRIME PROJECTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : FF-6, Amrajali Apartment, Near Air Force Station, Makarpura, Vadodra 390014  
 CIN : L71000GJ1993PLC019111  
 TEL: (91) 22 216 40000 | Website: www.shradhaprimeprojects.in | Email: shradhaprimeprojects@gmail.com

**Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022**  
 (₹ in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	(0.12)	2.68	13.20	10.33
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(1.69)	(6.43)	(30.94)	(25.11)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(1.69)	(6.43)	(30.94)	(25.11)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(1.69)	(6.43)	(30.94)	(25.11)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax)and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.69)	(6.43)	(30.94)	(25.11)
Equity Share Capital	455.48	455.48	455.48	455.48
Reserves - Other Equity(excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(559.14)	(528.20)
Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/-each)	-	-	-	-
(a) Basic	(0.04)	(0.14)	(0.68)	(0.55)
(b) Diluted	(0.04)	(0.14)	(0.68)	(0.55)

**NOTES:**  
 1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 26.05.2022. The financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31st, 2022 have been audited by Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 2. This Statement is as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.  
 3. The figures of current quarter (i.e. three months ended March 31, 2022) and the corresponding previous quarter (i.e. three months ended March 31, 2021) are the balance carrying.  
 4. During the year ended 31.03.2022, the promoters entered into share purchase agreement with Mr. Sudhir Balu Mehta whereby 71.24% holding held by promoters was to be transferred under open offer as per SEBI Regulation. The Open offer formalities as per SEBI Regulations has been completed and 71.24% shares held by promoters has since been transferred on 03.06.2021 & 04.06.2021.

For Shradha Prime Projects Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Sudhir Mehta  
 Director (DIN 02215452)

Place : Gujarat  
 Date : 27/05/2022

### THE BARODA RAYON CORPORATION LIMITED

Reg. Office: P.O. Baroda Rayon, Fatehnagar, Udhna, Dist. Surat-394220 (T)0261-2899555  
 Email : brcsurat@gmail.com | CIN - L45100GJ1958PLC000982 | Website : www.brclin.in

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & year ended 31st March, 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34278.59	210.18	(1949.36)	36210.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	35527.13	210.18	(12331.17)	37458.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	35527.13	210.18	(12331.17)	37458.57
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(9254.04)	44991.35	(12331.17)	(12365.85)
6	Equity Share Capital	2291.14	2291.14	2291.14	2291.14
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	207.89
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
Basic:		155.06	0.92	(53.82)	163.49
Diluted:		155.06	0.92	(53.82)	163.49

**Note:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly & year to date Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and company's website www.brclin.in.

For The Baroda Rayon Corporation Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Damodarbhaj Patel  
 Managing Director  
 DIN-00056513

Date : 30-05-2022  
 Place : Surat.

### HEC INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED

Registered Office: Sigma-1 Corporates, Corporate House No. 6, Sindhu Bhavan Road, Nr. Maan Party Plot Cross Road, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad- 380054, Gujarat. Phone: +91-79-40086771-74  
 E: elect@hecproject.com, W: www.hecprojects.in, CIN: L45200GJ2005PLC046870

**STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2022**  
 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended			For the Year ended	
		31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from Operations	1891.80	1502.16	1540.24	4447.53	3826.78
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.06	15.24	(3.51)	55.79	16.11
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.06	15.24	(3.51)	55.79	16.11
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33.42	11.11	16.59	51.45	30.91
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0	0	0	0	0
6.	Equity Share Capital (F.V. Re. 1/- per share)	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82	1013.82
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.33	0.11	0.16	0.51	0.30
Basic		0.33	0.11	0.16	0.51	0.30
Diluted		0.33	0.11	0.16	0.51	0.30

**Notes:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended 31.03.2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of said Standalone Audited Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.hecprojects.in. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder. The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit committee in the meeting held on 26<sup>th</sup> May 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28<sup>th</sup> May 2022.

Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
 HEC Infra Projects Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Gaurang Shah - (Managing Director)  
 DIN: 01756079

Place : Ahmedabad  
 Date : May 28, 2022

### RIDDHI SIDDHI GLUCO BIOLS LIMITED

CIN : L24110GJ1990PLC013967  
 REGISTERED OFFICE : 10, Abhishee Corporate Park, Opp. Swagat Bunglows BRTS Bus Stand, Ambli-Bopal Road, Ahmedabad-380 058.  
 Ph. No. 02717-298602 • E-mail: ahmd@riddhisiddhi.co.in • Website: www.riddhisiddhi.co.in

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended					
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)				
1	Total Income from Operations	1,484.64	1,511.44	6,330.56	4,396.54	22,765.75	4,484.54	10,400.29	20,221.08	52,115.35	49,765.20		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	854.02	1,592.87	815.43	8,714.89	5,836.40	96.38	(568.41)	1,003.96	1,777.34	(1,808.86)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	854.02	1,592.87	815.43	8,714.89	5,836.40	96.38	(568.41)	1,003.96	1,777.34	(1,808.86)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	331.25	1,017.18	(506.17)	7,192.62	1,515.52	(426.36)	(1,125.88)	(345.63)	222.23	(6,181.00)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,019.98	194.72	(480.52)	10,925.85	8,180.52	1,255.80	(1,947.16)	(293.24)	3,953.94	491.19		
6	Equity Share Capital	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97		
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Basic (In ₹)		4.65	14.27	(7.10)	100.88	21.26	(3.44)	(10.78)	(7.35)	20.09	(65.62)		
Diluted (In ₹)		4.65	14.27	(7.10)	100.88	21.26	(3.44)	(10.78)	(7.35)	20.09	(65.62)		

**NOTES:**  
 1. The above standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2022.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.riddhisiddhi.com

For RIDDHI SIDDHI GLUCO BIOLS LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 Ganpatraj L. Chowdhary  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN - 00344816)

Place : Ahmedabad  
 Date : 30-05-2022

### K.Z. LEASING & FINANCE LTD.

Regd. Office - Dasha Chambers, Bih Kadva Patidar Wadi, Usmanpura, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380014. Phone : 079-27543200

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2022.**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31/03/2022 Audited	Quarter ended on 31/12/2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended on 31/03/2021 Audited	Year ended on 31/03/2022 Audited	Year ended on 31/03/2021 Audited
		1	Total Income from Operations (net)	(0.53)	88.74	28.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) on ordinary activities before tax	(34.85)	9.01	(9.81)	22.45	14.84
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(34.85)	9.01	(9.81)	22.45	14.84
4	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	304.12	304.12	304.12	304.12	304.12
6	Earnings per share (EPS)	-	-	-	-	-
Basic - Diluted		(1.15) - (1.15)	0.30 - (0.30)	(0.32) - (0.32)	0.74 - 0.74	0.49 - 0.49

**Notes:** (1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee and taken on record by Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting on 30/05/2022. The above results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of financial results is available on the Company's website www.kzgroup.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

Place : Ahmedabad  
 Date : 30-05-2022

For, K.Z. Leasing & Finance Ltd.  
 Sd/-  
 Pravin Kumar K. Patel (DIN : 00841628)

### Sumet INDUSTRIES LIMITED

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2022**  
 (₹ In Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	28591.61	23318.52	91450.32	57676.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	-1357.24	725.46	-266.30	-1205.66
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional items	-1360.79	725.27	-269.85	-1205.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional Items	-789.88	1223.58	301.06	-707.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-761.57	1177.12	330.99	-661.68
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10364.24	10364.24	10364.24	10364.24
7	Other Equity (including Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹. 10/- each not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
1. Basic		-0.73	1.14	0.32	-0.64
2. Diluted		-	-	-	-

**NOTE :**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com and website of the Company: www.sumeetindustries.com.

PLACE : Surat  
 DATE : 30/05/2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Director  
 Sumeet Shankarlal Somani  
 Managing Director

CIN No. L45200GJ1988PLC011049  
 Regd. Office : 504, Trivindh Chambers, Opp. Fire Station, Ring Road, Surat - 395 002, India.  
 E-mail : corporate@sumeetindustries.com, Visit us at : www.sumeetindustries.com

### PUBLIC NOTICE

General public is hereby informed that our client, M/s. Muthoot Finance Ltd. (GSTIN 32AA8CT0343B127), Registered Office: 2nd Floor, Muthoot Chambers, Banerji Road, Kochi-682018, Kerala, India, CIN: L65910K1997PLC011300, Ph: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, Fax: +91 484-2396506, mails@muthootgroup.com, www.muthootfinance.com is conducting Auction of ornaments (NPA accounts for the period up to 30.04.2021 & Spurious/Low quality accounts for the period up to 31.12.2021), pledged in its favour, by the defaulting Borrowers, as detailed hereunder. All those interested may participate.

**First Auction Date: 09.06.2022**

**Gandhidham-Gujarat:** MAL-2944, 3936, 5039, MBL-4405, MDL-2224, MAL-5512, 5704, 5837, 6204, 6224, 7016, 7840, 8301, 8598, 8626, 8914, 9579, 9598, 9740, 9999, 10126, 10134, 10177, 10191, MWS-770, 1526, 1667, 2665, 4438, 4995, 5149, 5693, RGL-913, 1307, 1310, 1624, 2112, 2181, 2550, 2749, 2780, 2902, 3104, 3123, 3494, 3541, 3590, 3631, 3707, 3871, 4060, 4074, 4097, 4171, 4190, 4290, 4380, 4381, 4480, 4549, 4551, 4621, 4640, 4651, 4666, 4682, 4684, 4688, 4703, 4705, 4743, 4751, 4773, 4794, 4810, 4834, 4839, 4840, 4843, 4860, 4872, 4906, 4939, 4959, 4960, 4987, 5001, 5026, 5069, 5071, 5089, 5136, 5144, 5145, 5146, 5147, 5148, 5149, 5150, 5151, 5152, 5153, 5154, 5155, 5156, 5157, 5158, 5159, 5160, 5161, 5162, 5163, 5164, 5165, 5166, 5167, 5168, 5169, 5170, 5171, 5172, 5173, 5174, 5175, 5176, 5177, 5178, 5179, 5180, 5181, 5182, 5183, 5184, 5185, 5186, 5187, 5188, 5189, 5190, 5191, 5192, 5193, 5194, 5195, 5196, 5197, 5198, 5199, 5200, 5201, 5202, 5203, 5204, 5205, 5206, 5207, 5208, 5209, 5210, 5211, 5212, 5213, 5214, 5215, 5216, 5217, 5218, 5219, 5220, 5221, 5222, 5223, 5224, 5225, 5226, 5227, 5228, 5229, 5230, 5231, 5232, 5233, 5234, 5235, 5236, 5237, 5238, 5239, 5240, 5241, 5242, 5243, 5244, 5245, 5246, 5247, 5248, 5249, 5250, 5251, 5252, 5253, 5254, 5255, 5256, 5257, 5258, 5259, 5260, 5261, 5262, 5263, 5264, 5265, 5266, 5267, 5268, 5269, 5270, 5271, 5272, 5273, 5274, 5275, 5276, 5277, 5278, 5279, 5280, 5281, 5282, 5283, 5284, 5285, 5286, 5287, 5288, 5289, 5290, 5291, 5292, 5293, 5294, 5295, 5296, 5297, 5298, 5299, 5300, 5301, 5302, 5303, 5304, 5305, 5306, 5307, 5308, 5309, 5310, 5311, 5312, 5313, 5314, 5315, 5316, 5317, 5318, 5319, 5320, 5321, 5322, 5323, 5324, 5325, 5326, 5327, 5328, 5329, 5330, 5331, 5332, 5333, 5334, 5335, 5336, 5337, 5338, 5339, 5340, 5341, 5342, 5343, 5344, 5345, 5346, 5347, 5348, 5349, 5350, 5351, 5352, 5353, 5354, 5355, 5356, 5357, 5358, 5359, 5360, 5361, 5362, 5363, 5364, 5365, 5366, 5367, 5368, 5369, 5370, 5371, 5372, 5373, 5374, 5375, 5376, 5377, 5378, 5379, 5380, 5381, 5382, 5383, 5384, 5385, 5386, 5387, 5388, 5389, 5390, 5391, 5392, 5393, 5394, 5395, 5396, 5397, 5398, 5399, 5400, 5401, 5402, 5403, 5404, 5405, 5406, 5407, 5408, 5409, 5410, 5411, 5412, 5413, 5414, 5415, 5416, 5417, 5418, 5419, 5420, 5421, 5422, 5423, 5424, 5425, 5426, 5427, 5428, 5429, 5430, 5431, 5432, 5433, 5434, 5435, 5436, 5437, 5438, 5439, 5440, 5441, 5442, 5443, 5444, 5445, 5446, 5447, 5448, 5449, 5450, 5451, 5452, 5453, 5454, 5455, 5456, 5457, 5458, 5459, 5460, 5461, 5462, 5463, 5464, 5465, 5466, 5467, 5468, 5469, 5470, 5471, 5472, 5473, 5474, 5475, 5476, 5477, 5478, 5479, 5480, 5481, 5482, 5483, 5484, 5485, 5486, 5487, 5488, 5489, 5490, 5491, 5492, 5493, 5494, 5495, 5496, 5497, 5498, 5499, 5500, 5501, 5502, 5503, 5504, 5505, 5506, 5507, 5508, 5509, 5510, 5511, 5512, 5513, 5514, 5515, 5516, 5517, 5518, 5519, 5520, 5521, 5522, 5523, 5524, 5525, 5526, 5527, 5528, 5529, 5530, 5531, 5532, 5533, 5534, 5535, 5536, 5537, 5538, 5539, 5540, 5541, 5542, 5543, 5544, 5545, 5546, 5547, 5548, 5549, 5550, 5551, 5552, 5553, 5554, 5555, 5556, 5557, 5558, 5559, 5560, 5561, 5562, 5563, 5564, 5565, 5566, 5567, 5568, 5569, 5570, 5571, 5572, 5573, 5574, 5575, 5576, 5577, 5578, 5579, 5580, 5581, 5582,

PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED Regd. Office : Vill Beopoor, G.T. Road, Near Shambhu Barrier, Distt. Patiala, Punjab 140417 INDIA. CIN : L15142PB1988PLC008614, Email : partapling2017@gmail.com						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (INR in Lacs except per share data)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				
		For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	13008.88	12566.63	9754.94	42714.25	30202.53
2	Profit/(loss) before Tax After Exceptional and extraordinary items	1,156.46	1,927.25	468.17	4,433.07	1,800.84
3	Profit/(loss) after Tax After Exceptional and extraordinary items	66.99	1,926.14	(75.11)	3,343.60	1,255.34
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	61.28	1,926.14	(76.85)	3,337.89	1,253.60
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (32,02,350 Equity Shares of INR 10/- each)	32.02	32.02	32.02	32.02	32.02
6	Earnings per equity (for Continuing operation) & Discontinued Operation					
	(1) Basic	1.91	60.15	(2.40)	104.23	39.15
	(2) Diluted	1.91	60.15	(2.40)	104.23	39.15
CONOLIDATED						
Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended				
		31.03.2022		31.03.2021		
		13.781.92	13.314.92	10.562.65	45.641.94	33,145.06
1	Total Income from operations	13,781.92	13,314.92	10,562.65	45,641.94	33,145.06
2	Profit/(loss) before Tax After Exceptional and extraordinary items	1,055.73	1,775.44	103.65	3,805.55	1,307.26
3	Profit/(loss) after Tax After Exceptional and extraordinary items	10.32	1,774.33	(347.57)	2,757.92	853.82
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	5.84	1,774.33	(348.09)	2,748.63	853.31
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital ( 32,02,350 Equity Shares of INR 10/- each & 8,00,000 Equity Shares of INR 100/- each )	40.02	40.02	40.02	40.02	40.02
6	Earnings per equity (for Continuing operation) & Discontinued Operation					
	(1) Basic	0.12	44.33	(8.73)	68.76	21.29
	(2) Diluted	0.12	44.33	(8.73)	68.76	21.29

**Note :**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of [www.msei.com](http://www.msei.com) and on the Company's website at [www.partapdenim.com](http://www.partapdenim.com)

For Partap Industries Limited  
**Sudharshan Paul Bansal**  
Chairman & Managing Director

Date : 30.05.2022  
Place : Kolhapur

NAMOKAR TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED (CIN: L51905WB1985PLC038407) Regd. Office : DIAMOND ARCADE, 5TH-FR, FL-504, 68 JESSORE ROAD, KOLKATA-700001 Email: ratan.namokar@gmail.com, Website: www.namokartrade.com					
Extract of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-Mar-2022 (Audited)		Quarter ended 31-Mar-2021 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	89.78	107.88	14.05	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter / year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	40.56	26.64	(10.03)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter / year (before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	40.56	26.64	(10.03)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	40.56	19.98	(10.03)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	240.85	240.85	240.85	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic :	0.17	0.08	(0.04)	
	Diluted :	0.17	0.08	(0.04)	

**Notes:** (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity [www.namokartrade.com](http://www.namokartrade.com).

(ii) Ind AS Compliant Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022, were reviewed by the audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2022.

(iii) The figures for the Quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 are the balancing figure between Audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 and published year to date figures for the nine months ended the relevant years which were subject to limited review.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Ratan Lal Baid**  
(DIN: 0760461)  
Managing Director

Place : Kolkata  
Date: 30 May, 2022



**Indian Express.**  
For the Indian Intelligent.

**The Indian Express.**  
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

ANNA PURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U65999OR1986PTC015931 Regd Office: At - 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bari, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha						
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31ST, 2022 (Pursuant to regulation 52 (8) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)						
Sl No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	36,459	26,935	1,14,716	97,343	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,467	(744)	2375	167	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,467	(744)	2375	167	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	886	(521)	1713	182	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1024	(2469)	3275	(282)	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	6,880	6,872	6,880	6,872	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	23,466	21,720	23,466	21,720	
8	Securities Premium Account	39,919	40,076	39,919	40,076	
9	Net worth	1,25,089	85,806	1,25,089	85,806	
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	6,21,240	4,88,436	6,21,240	4,88,436	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Face Value of Rs 10 each) 444,37,426 shares as on 31.03.2022	444	224	444	224	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	7.83	6.07	7.83	6.07	
13	Earnings Per Share (FV of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic	1.23	-0.76	2.39	0.26	
	2. Diluted:	1.16	-0.76	2.25	0.24	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve*	NA	NA	NA	NA	
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve*	NA	NA	NA	NA	
16	Current ratio	1.45	1.57	1.45	1.57	
17	Long term debt to working capital	2.09	1.73	2.09	1.73	
18	Gross non performing asset	10.03%	7.33%	10.03%	7.33%	
	Net non performing asset	2.86%	3.04%	2.86%	3.04%	
19	Current liability ratio	0.53	0.50	0.53	0.50	
20	Total debts to total assets	0.87	0.79	0.87	0.79	
21	Debtors turnover*	NA	NA	NA	NA	
22	Inventory turnover*	NA	NA	NA	NA	
23	Operating margin (%)	NA	NA	NA	NA	
24	Net profit margin (%)	2.42%	-1.93%	1.49%	0.19%	
25	Capital risk adequacy ratio (CRAR)	29.78%	27.71%	29.78%	27.71%	

**# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.**  
\* Not applicable to NBFC  
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 and the other line items as referred under Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e., BSE Limited (BSE Reg 52- <https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/6c236f6-9924-472b-94da-e88b5c5b1158.pdf> ; and Reg 52(4) - <https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/1299f168-cb6a-401d-acf0-13b6ccc82e41.pdf>) and the Company (Company-<https://annapurnafinance.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/05/Financial-Results-Standalone-and-Consolidated-31.03.-2022.pdf>).

For Annapurna Finance Pvt Ltd  
**Sd/-**  
**Dibyajyoti Pattanaik**  
Director

Date: 27.05.2022  
Place: Bhubaneswar

VADILAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED Regd. Office: 10 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Colonnade Building, Opp. Iscon BRTS Bus Stop, Ambli- Bopal Road, Ahmedabad-380015. Ph.: 079-48081212, Web: www.vadilalgroup.com, CIN: L51100GJ1985PLC007995, Email: shareslogs@vadilalgroup.com					
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31st MARCH, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs except per share data)					
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
	31st March, 2022	31st March, 2021	31st March, 2022	31st March, 2021	
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
Total income from operations (net)	16,349.05	12,682.27	55,208.52	34,393.02	
Net Profit for the Period before tax, Exceptional Items and Extraordinary Items	(568.78)	(247.18)	300.11	122.79	
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(568.78)	(247.18)	300.11	122.79	
Net Profit for the period after tax	(430.07)	(191.48)	219.71	85.37	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(481.55)	(173.12)	170.03	87.75	
Equity Share Capital	86.27	86.27	86.27	86.27	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic :	(49.85)	(22.20)	25.47	9.90	
Diluted:					

**Note :**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended on 31-03-2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended on 31-03-2022 are available on website of BSE and on Company's website viz [www.vadilalgroup.com](http://www.vadilalgroup.com)

2. The above Financial results were Reviewed by Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 28th May, 2022.

FOR VADILAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED  
**RAJESH R. GANDHI**  
CHAIRMAN & DIRECTOR

Date : 28-06-2022  
Place : Ahmedabad

SHRADHA PRIME PROJECTS LIMITED Regd. Office : FF-6, Annapari Apartment, Near Air Force Station, Makarpura, Vadodra 390014 CIN : L70100GJ1993PLC019111 TEL: (91) 22 216 46000   Website: www.shradhaprimeprojects.in   Email: shradhaprimeprojects@gmail.com					
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 (₹ in Lacs except EPS)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)		Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)		Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	(0.12)	2.68	13.20	10.33	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(1.69)	(6.43)	(30.94)	(25.11)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(1.69)	(6.43)	(30.94)	(25.11)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(1.69)	(6.43)	(30.94)	(25.11)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1.69)	(6.43)	(30.94)	(25.11)	
Equity Share Capital	455.48	455.48	455.48	455.48	
Reserves - Other Equity(excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(559.14)	(528.20)	
Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)					
(a) Basic	(0.04)	(0.14)	(0.68)	(0.55)	
(b) Diluted	(0.04)	(0.14)	(0.68)	(0.55)	

**NOTES:**  
1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 26.05.2022. The financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31st, 2022 have been audited by Statutory Auditors of the Company.

2. This Statement is as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

3. The figures of current quarter (i.e. three months ended March 31, 2022) and the corresponding previous quarter (i.e. three months ended March 31, 2021) are the balancing.

4. During the year ended 31.03.2022, the promoters entered into share purchase agreement with Mr. Sudhir Balu Mehta whereby 71.24% holding held by promoters was to be transferred under open offer as per SEBI Regulation. The Open offer formalities as per SEBI Regulations has been completed and 71.24% shares held by promoters has since been transferred on 03.06.2021 & 04.06.2021.

For Shradha Prime Projects Limited  
**Sd/-**  
**Sudhir Mehta**  
Director (DIN 02215452)

Place : Gujarat  
Date : 27/05/2022

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE			
E-Auction for Sale of Land and Building of Noslar International Limited (in Liquidation) (Regd. Off.: 3/14, Palmohan Apartments, N.W.A. Punjabi Bagh (W), Delhi-110026) Under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016			
Notice is hereby given to the public in general under the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 and regulations framed thereunder, that the Land and Building in table herein below, will be sold by E-Auction through E-Auction platform: <a href="https://indiaauction.auctiontiger.net">https://indiaauction.auctiontiger.net</a> Date and Time of E-Auction: June 21, 2022 between 11:00 AM to 04:00 PM Last Date for Submission of Bid Document & EMD: June 17, 2022 between 10:00 AM to 04:00 PM Inspection Date & Time: From May 31, 2022 to June 17, 2022 between 10:00 AM to 04:00 PM Contact Person: Sajeve Bhushan Deora, Mobile: +91 9811903450			
Asset*	Reserve Price (Rs.)	EMD Amount (Rs.)	
Immovable Property (Land and Building) situated at No. 2, Industrial Area, Mandi Deep, District Raisen - Madhya Pradesh-482046, being assignment of Leasehold Rights of Land measuring about 11.25 Acres (45,561.80 square metres or thereabouts), and sale of Building on the Land, having built up sheds of an area of about 82,102 square feet or thereabouts	6,57,54,000	65,75,400	
*Security interest of Banks/Financial Creditors of the CD over Land and Building listed herein above was relinquished in favour of the liquidation estate of the CD.			
<b>Terms and Condition of the E-Auction are as under:</b>			
1. This E-Auction Sale Notice is for information of the Intending Bidder(s), who intends to participate in the sale of Land and Building of Noslar International Ltd. (In Liquidation), Corporate Debtor/CD through E-Auction.			
2. E-Auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS, WHATEVER THERE IS AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS" through service provider, M/s e-Procurement Technologies Limited - Auction Tiger (Auctioneer).			
3. This E-Auction Notice shall be read in conjunction with the E-Auction Process Information Document containing details of the Land and Building, E-Auction Bid Form, Declaration and Undertaking Form, Terms and Conditions of the E-Auction Sale which are available on the website: <a href="https://indiaauction.auctiontiger.net">https://indiaauction.auctiontiger.net</a> . For enquiries Contact mobile number is +91 98119 03450. For Technical support contact mobile number is +91 9722778828. E-mail id for communications are "n.noslar.sbd@gmail.com" and "nclt@auctiontiger.net".			
4. The Liquidator reserves right to withdraw from E-Auction of the aforementioned asset being Land and Building at any time prior to Close of Day for Submission of Bid Document, and any interested/ Potential Bidder shall have no rights or claims against Land and Building asset of the CD or the Liquidator in the event of aforementioned withdrawal.			
5. The Bid Form to be filled by the Intending Bidder for participating in E-Auction provides the detailed terms and conditions of E-Auction, and the Intending Bidder is expected to read the Bid Form carefully and submit the Bid Form along with the EMD before participating in the E-Auction.			
Sajeve Bhushan Deora, Liquidator Noslar International Limited (In Liquidation) IBBI Regn. No.: IBBI/PA-001/PP-000317/2017-2018/10581			
Date : 30.05.2022 Address: 606, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 Place: New Delhi Email id: <a href="mailto:noslar.sbd@gmail.com">noslar.sbd@gmail.com</a> , <a href="mailto:sajeve.deora@deora.com">sajeve.deora@deora.com</a>			

RIDDHI SIDDHI GLUCO BIOLS LIMITED CIN : L24110GJ1990PLC013967 REGISTERED OFFICE : 10, Abhishree Corporate Park, Opp. Swagat Bunglows BRTS Bus Stand, Ambli-Bopal Road, Ahmedabad-380 058. Ph. No. 02717-298602 • E-mail: <a href="mailto:ahmd@riddhisiddhi.co.in">ahmd@riddhisiddhi.co.in</a> • Website: <a href="http://www.riddhisiddhi.co.in">www.riddhisiddhi.co.in</a>											
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)											
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	1,484.64	1,511.44	6,330.56	4,396.54	22,765.75	10,400.29	20,221.08	52,115.35	49,765.20	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	854.02	1,592.87	815.43	8,714.89	5,836.40	96.38	(568.41)	1,003.96	1,777.34 (1,808.86)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	854.02	1,592.87	815.43	8,714.89	5,836.40	96.38	(568.41)	1,003.96	1,777.34 (1,808.86)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	331.25	1,017.18	(506.17)	7,192.62	1,515.52	(426.36)	(1,125.88)	(345.63)	222.23 (6,181.00)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,019.98	194.72	(480.52)	10,925.85	8,180.52	1,255.80	(1,947.16)	(293.24)	3,953.94 491.19	
6	Equity Share Capital	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	712.97	
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)										
	Basic (In ₹)	4.65	14.27	(7.10)	100.88	21.26	(3.44)	(10.78)	(7		